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The Hard Hats Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 1
Mon Jul 15 4:02pm CT

Red Division

Bills Mafia
Ratt Trapp
TheCheez
Tiger Bait Dynasty 8

Blue Division

Schtella

He Hate Me D37

RTS Cheated Me Out Of Money $$$
FBD

White Division

K1LL3R36d21X
SARoadRunners
Azulgranal899 (#12)
2 girls 1 kupp

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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